
1.20 L/kW
26 liter/day

62 liter/day

1180 m3/h

180 m2

10 °C – 35 °C

65 dB(A)
R407C

0.52 kg
220 - 240 V

50 Hz

4.2 A

870 W
10 A

395 mm

655 mm
670 mm

47 kg

Specification

Dehumidity Efficiency Ratio (DER)
Dehumidifying capacity (20 °C / 60 %RH)

(30 °C / 80 %RH)

Air flow
Room size (3 m ceiling height)

Operating temperature
Sound pressure level

Refrigerant type

Refrigerant amount

Voltage
Frequency

Current comsumption
Power consumption
Fuse
Width

Length
Height

Weight
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Quick Dry

Shelf life

Mould prevention

Prolong sentimental

Swiss Quality Dehumidifier

Laundry Dehumidifier

Model : SECOMAT 20T


